
Deephaven’s PTA Executive Board 2017-18 

Role Name Email 

Co-Presidents Sarah Jewett & Tanya Streifel sarah.jewett@yahoo.com 
liltfinally@hotmail.com 

President-Elect Kasie Plekkenpol Kasie.plekkenpol@gmail.com  

Treasurer Lisa Goodwin lisawyard@me.com 

Secretary Abby Wallin abby-wallin@hotmail.com 

Volunteer Co-Coordinators Bob Avery-Babel & Kelsey Lang avery_babel@yahoo.com 
kelseyjlang@gmail.com 

Fundraising Co-Chairs Laura Kottke & Jamie Habeck Pez laurakottke@mac.com 

jamiehabeck@gmail.com 

Past President Deborah Zorn Deborah.zorn@mac.com 

Teacher/Class Liaison Renee Evenstad evenstadr@yahoo.com  
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